Catalog LCW
Longer Lathe
Chuck Wrenches
Overall
Diameter
Bar
Diameter
3⁄4" Engagement Length
Thumb
Screw
18" Sliding Handle
18" Sliding Handle
Spring-Loaded
Sleeve Fully
Encloses
Spring
10" Body
2" Heat-Treated
(Case-Hardened)
Chamfered End
for Strength and
Wear
All Parts
Black
Oxidized
Longer Body, Long Sliding Handle!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Nominal Actual Bar Overall
Size Size Diameter Diameter
KMC-900 9⁄32" SQ .271" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-901 5⁄16" SQ .303" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-902 3⁄8" SQ .365" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-903 7⁄16" SQ .427" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-904 1⁄2" SQ .490" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-905 9⁄16" SQ .552" 15⁄16" 1.315"
KMC-906 5⁄8" SQ .615" 15⁄16" 1.315"
KMC-907 11⁄16" SQ .678" 15⁄16" 1.315"
KMC-908 3⁄4" SQ .740" 15⁄16" 1.315"
KMC-909 1⁄2" HEX .490" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-910 5⁄8" HEX .615" 3⁄4" 1.050"
KMC-911 3⁄4" HEX .740" 15⁄16" 1.315"
4620 Hydraulic Road • Rockford, Illinois 61109-2695
Phone 815-874-7891 • Fax 815-874-6144
Toll-Free 1-800-922-7533
Standard Size Lathe
Chuck Wrenches
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Nominal Actual Bar Overall Handle
Size Size Diameter Diameter Length
KMC-011 9⁄32" SQ .271" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-001 5⁄16" SQ .303" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-002 3⁄8" SQ .365" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-003 7⁄16" SQ .427" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-004 1⁄2" SQ .490" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-005 9⁄16" SQ .552" 15⁄16" 1.315" 91⁄2"
KMC-006 5⁄8" SQ .615" 15⁄16" 1.315" 91⁄2"
KMC-007 11⁄16" SQ .678" 15⁄16" 1.315" 91⁄2"
KMC-008 3⁄4" SQ .740" 15⁄16" 1.315" 91⁄2"
KMC-500 1⁄2" HEX .490" 3⁄4" 1.050" 51⁄2"
KMC-501 5⁄8" HEX .615" 3⁄4" 1.050" 91⁄2"
KMC-502 3⁄4" HEX .740" 15⁄16" 1.315" 91⁄2"
Overall
Diameter
Bar
Diameter
2" Heat-Treated (Case-Hardened)
Chamfered End for Strength and Wear
Handle Length
Spring-Loaded
Sleeve Fully
Encloses Spring
(Sleeve Pushed
Up for Photo)
8" Body
Safety Yellow
Vinyl-Coated
Handle
Shop Online for lathe chuck wrenches
and many other safeguarding products at
LCW/COU10M/50107
3⁄4" Engagement
Length